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ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 SEPTEMBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 GUTS Olivia Rodrigo1 GEF/UMA 5816372

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

4

5

NEW

13

R/E

14

9

R/E

R/E

6

12

NEW

R/E

R/E

AUSTRALIA STOPS

THE LAND IS INHOSPITABLE AND SO ARE WE

HARLEQUIN DREAM

IT'S THE END OF THE WORLD BUT IT'S A BEAUTIFUL DAY

I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY (PART 1)

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

SPIRIT BIRD

BORN TO DIE

FOLKLORE

LOVER

VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

HAPPIER THAN EVER

FATALISM

OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017

THE PAIN YOU DESIRE, THE LOVE YOU DESERVE

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RUMOURS

C.O.F.F.I.N

Mitski

Boy & Bear

Thirty Seconds to Mars

Teddy Swims

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Xavier Rudd

Lana Del Rey

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Powderfinger

Pink Floyd

Billie Eilish

Polaris

Radiohead

Tapestry

Taylor Swift

Fleetwood Mac
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INR/UMA

REP/UMA
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COL/SME

INR/UMA

RRE/ORCH

XL/INE

GYR

UNI/UMA

RHI/WAR
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DRCLP010GRE

DOC350CD

4860245

CRE02220

9362485675

2455678249

2445790098

XR07LPDX

2793087

3503795

7792868

9808765

88875170912

B003389502

RES200

XLDA781

9360098561144

B003450402

8122796778
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