

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

CHAIR RELEASING EWEASIWEEK THINESING THE HIGHT OSTHON							
AF	RIA V	VΙΝ	YL	ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COMMENCING	25 SEPTEN	/IBER, 2023
TW	LW	TI	НР	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
2	NEW	1	2	AUSTRALIA STOPS	C.O.F.F.I.N	INE	DRCLP010GRE
3	NEW	1	3	THE LAND IS INHOSPITABLE AND SO ARE WE	Mitski	DAO/INE	DOC350CD
4	NEW	1	4	HARLEQUIN DREAM	Boy & Bear	ISL/UMA	4860245
5	NEW	1	5	IT'S THE END OF THE WORLD BUT IT'S A BEAUTIFUL DAY	Thirty Seconds to Mars	CONC/UMA	CRE02220
6	NEW	1	6	I'VE TRIED EVERYTHING BUT THERAPY (PART 1)	Teddy Swims	WAR	9362485675
7	4	11	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
8	5	48	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
9	NEW	1	9	SPIRIT BIRD	Xavier Rudd	UMA	XR07LPDX
10	13	21	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
11	R/E	37	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
12	14	46	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
13	9	4	1	VULTURE STREET (20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Powderfinger	UMA	9808765
14	R/E	143	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
15	R/E	13	1	HAPPIER THAN EVER	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B003389502
16	6	3	1	FATALISM	Polaris	RRE/ORCH	RES200
17	12	45	1	OK COMPUTER: OKNOTOK 1997-2017	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLDA781
18	NEW	1	18	THE PAIN YOU DESIRE, THE LOVE YOU DESERVE	Tapestry	GYR	9360098561144
19	R/E	24	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
20	R/E	205	1	RUMOURS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WAR	8122796778